NRA 137th Imperial Meeting
The Parting Shot

500x

The Challenge Trophy and Ten Gold Medals
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Gresham's Black

Captain: Cdt ER Johnson
Coach: ] Hinde

Cdt DF Williams
Mr PCW Rose
Cdt G Kershaw
Cdt ER Johnson

Dollar Academy

Captain: Cdt EC Lamont
Coach: Mr CA Stewart

Cdt EC Lamont
Miss KE Simpson
Miss AL Lamont
Mr IJ McCallum

Sussex Home Guard RA (1944)

Captain: Mr AK Fitch
Coach: Mr CP Moon

Mr LT Wicker

Mr G van Koetsveld
Mr AS Errey

Mr MJ Good

Next Best Scores
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Old Framlinghamians RC
Oxford Irregulars

NLRC

No Team Name
Gresham's White

Les Amis

Dollar Academy B
Tonbridge

Police Sport UK

Total

75.13v
75.8v
7311v
73.6v

296.38v

Total

75.8v
74.10v
72.6v
72.6v

293.30v

Total

74.13v
74.8v
73.9v
70.7v

291.37v

Total

290.36v
289.26v
289.22v
288.30v
286.30v
286.25v
284.26v
280.23v
279.24v



Date and Time of Posting Chief Statistical Officer
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